98% effective removal of inorganics – RO also efficiently removes organics,
microorganisms, and particles.
Simple operation – User-friendly controls, large back-lit alphanumeric LCD, informative
status displays, and simple maintenance routines guarantee convenience.
Continuous quality monitoring – Microprocessor-controlled system with water quality
display and audiovisual alarms ensures consistent and reliable operation.
Maximized system efficiency – The very latest in RO technology features high
flux, thin-film composite, non-cellulosic membranes for optimal performance.

Steam generators
Purification System Flow
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Pkg
PAL-CAXXXROM2 Cascada RO-water system 1/pkg
PAL-A653* Docking vessel - 35 L 1/pkg
PAL-A644 25 L reservoir 1/pkg
PAL-A645 40 L reservoir 1/pkg
PAL-A646 75 L reservoir 1/pkg
PAL-A624** Wall mounting kit for 25 and 40 L reservoir 1/pkg
and 35 L docking vessel tank
PAL-A625** Wall mounting kit for 75 L reservoir 1/pkg
PAL-A655** Wall mounting kit for Cascada units sold 1/pkg
in the USA and Canada
PAL-A643** Wall mounting kit for Cascada units sold 1/pkg
outside the USA and Canada
PAL-A500 Pressure regulator valve (required) 1/pkg
LA615 Flow upgrade kit 1/pkg
*Docking vessel or reservoir is required for proper operation of Cascada RO unit.
**Optional
Potable water enters through a strainer and passes through